Ryan McCormick
Blake Morris
Brendan Lemp
Sean Gaudette
James Giampaolo
Adam D'Amario
Andy Drohen

Guy Antonacci
Mikey Martel

Oliver White

Alex Jamieson **Alternate***
Fletcher Babcock ***Alternate***
Garren Poirier ***Alternate***
Jeff Evanier ***Alternate***
Austin T. Smith
Blanton Farmer
Casey Komline
Jackson Lang

John Jackson
Athan Goulos
Christopher Tallman
Cody Booska

Dylan Dethier

Jim Hanlon

Matt Hills

Michael Metcalf
Taylor Fontaine
Chris DeJohn

Glen Walden

John Jackopsic
Mickey Werenski
Rasmey Kong

Bart McCarthy
Daniel Lapierre
James Patterson
Cody Gross

Connell McNamara
David Lapierre
Jeffrey Schaller
Michael Mertes
Nick Fantasia

Rick Leal

Alex Smith

Andrew Reed
Austin Mccreary
Dan Fanion
Jonathan Renza
Kevin Wheeler

The Ranch GC
5/26/2016 12:00:00 AM

Front
Middletown, NJ 32
Southbury, CT 35
Westerly, RI 34
Wyckoff CC 33
Torrington, CT 34
Feeding Hills, MA 35
The Ranch GC 36
Greathorse 35
New Ipswich, NH 35
Lower Gwynedd, PA 36
Marshfield CC 36
Danielson, CT 35
Rutland CC 35
Clinton, CT 35
Concord CC 35
Lexington, KY 33
Dorset Field Club 33
Nashawtuc CC 36
GreatHorse 32
Ferncroft CC 33
Cold Spring CC 36
CC of Greenfield 38
Taconic GC 37
Wolcott, CT 35
Hyannis GC 37
Twin Hills CC 37
Worcester CC 35
GreatHorse 37
Chappaqua, NY 38
West Hartford, CT 35
The Orchards GC 37
Middlesex Eclub 34
Tekoa CC 42
Springfield CC 35
Orchards GC 36
Babylon, NY 36
St. Mark's GC 37
Tekoa CC 39
Kingston, NY 35
Wyckoff CC 38
Mount Pleasant GC 37
West Springfield, MA 40
Syracuse, NY 38
Tatnuck CC 34
Orchards Golf Club (MA) 38
Shaker Farms CC 41
Cortlandt Manor, NY 38
St. Anne CC 38
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Back
35
33
34
35
35
35
34
36
36
35
36
37
37
37
38
40
40
37
41
41
38
36
37
39
37
37
39
38
37
40
38
41
34
41
40
41
40
38
42
39
40
37
40
44
40
37
40
40

Total

67
68
68
68
69
70
70
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
78

Rank

T2
T2
T2

T6

T6

T8

T8

T8

T11
T11
T11
T11
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T33
T33
T33
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T43
T43
T43
T43
T43
T43



2016 MGA Open Qualifying- The Ranch GC

The Ranch GC
5/26/2016 12:00:00 AM

Front Back Total Rank

Ross Earnshaw West Palm Beach, FL 38 40 78 T43
A.J. Skinner iGolf 41 38 79 T50
Chris Ferriter Orchards Golf Club (MA) 39 40 79 T50
Colin I1zzo Bear Hill GC 38 41 79 T50
Geno Giancola Plantsville, CT 44 35 79 T50
Jesse Morgan Ambherst GC 39 40 79 T50
Adam Hall Bas Ridge GC 38 42 80 T55
John Fields Belmont CC 33 47 80 T55
Spencer Wedge Meriden, CT 38 42 80 T55
Tim Choate Blackstone National GC 40 40 80 T55
Aaron Donnelli Newington, CT 37 44 81 T59
Cody Miller The Ledges GC 39 42 81 T59
David Fontaine, Jr. Longmeadow CC 44 37 81 T59
Frank Lejay Crestview CC 37 44 81 T59
Gavin Hopewood Woods Hole GC 39 42 81 T59
Ronald Laverdiere Crumpin-Fox Club 41 40 81 T59
Edward Weber Bedrock GC 42 42 84 T65
Jake Mahoney Greenock CC 43 41 84 T65
Greg Strattner, Jr. Shaker Farms CC 41 44 85 T67
Jake Weilheimer New Seabury 42 43 85 T67
Stephen Hunt CC of Wilbraham 40 45 85 T67
David Kokes Mooers, NY 39 47 86 70

Troy Miller Crumpin-Fox Club 46 41 87 71

Alexander Ensign International WD wD WD T72
Amateo Bido Springfield, NJ WD WD WD T72
Andrew Fiori TPC Boston WD WD WD T72
Christian Allen Mihai Trumbull, CT WD wD WD T72
Chuck Edler Longmeadow CC WD wD WD T72
David Wright Cold Spring CC WD wD WD T72
Jacob Henny Norwalk, CT WD WD WD T72
Jin Jeon Paramus, NJ WD WD WD T72
Patrick Lynch Hamden, CT WD wD WD T72
Tom Sullivan Wyantenuck CC WD wD WD T72
Youn Sung Kim Canada WD WD WD T72



